PONS/SHEAR FINNPOWER TRS64

M-05-1-004-150212-NB5V

Link to machine: https://www.nzh.be/nl/print/pdf/node/337

Bouwjaar

Kleur

Standplaats

Type
Machinegewicht
Koers X-as

Koers Y-as
Perskracht

Aantal slagen/minuut
Type sturing

1996

Blauw/wit
Zwevezele

TRS64 BIF3/AM
22000 kg

4000 mm

1500 mm

30 ton

1000

siemens sinumerik



Opmerkingen

schaareenheid van het type GENIUS

pons kracht : 30 ton, schaar kracht : 25 ton

movies on youtube : http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a7NzX5 PgyA

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gzxcJ2DeMpY


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a7NzX5_PgyA
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gzxcJ2DeMpY

